
IP 
20

4 x General service incandescent lamp

40 W

370 lm

5 lm/W

2688 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

52%

14%

768 lm

160 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 31.50 in

Width: 31.50 in

Height: 1.97 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 160 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ARIETTE 1
F0400009
FLOS

Wall or ceiling-mounted fixture providing diffused lighting. Synthetic fabric diffu-ser. 30% fiberglass reinforced polyamide ceiling/wall fitting.

Net weight 0,8 kg. 

Light output 1 
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